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Mansfield (M assachusetts, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - James St

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 5 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Nov 16 7:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Curio Cabinet 0035 MapleFull Size Bed

0002 Vintage Cabinet 0036 Antique Full Sized Bed

0003 Deacons Bench with Storage 0037 Twin Bed With Trundle

0004 2 Rocking Chairs 0038 Vintage Steamer Trunk

0005 Triple Dresser with Mirror and Side Table 0039 Wine Rack And Tray Table

0006 Tall Dresser 0040 Antique Dresser

0007 Butcher Block Type Table with Laminate 0041 Table, Desk And Chairs

0008 Oval Wood Table with L eaf 0043 Ping Pong Table

0009 2 Credenzas 0044 Oak Table

0010 Corner Cabinet 0045 4 Decorative Tables And Stool

0011 Tal Maple Dresser 0046 Four Early Ethan Allen Maple Dining Chairs
0012 Dark Wood Stained Desk with Office Chair 0047 Flags

0013 Pine Bookcase 0048 Dog Crate

0014 Laptop Desk and 2 Bookcases 0049 3 Vacuum Cleaners

0015 Martha Washington Style Sewing Cabinet 0050 Turntable, Record-to-CD Converter And

0016 2 End Tables Speckers

0017 Tall Maple Dresser 0051 Kennedy Headline Historical Newspapers
0018 Corner Lighted Curio Cabinet 0052 Metal Tray Table, Rack And Rollong Cart
0019 Side Table 0053 Heavy Duty Vintage Tools

0020 4 Lamps 0054 Vintage Sofa Or Console Table

0022 2 Pine Bookcases 0056 Terrarium

0023 3 Mirrors, Oneis Antique 0057 Wooden Decor

0024 4 Framed Artwork 0058 Smoker Figurines and Puppet Show Music Box
0025 Vintage Wood Sled 0059 Tea Pots

0026 Staging with Platforms and Wheels 0060 ChinaTea Pot with Decorative Plates and Bowls
0027 2 Solid Wood Rockers 0061 Silver Assortment

0028 3 Occasional Tables 0062 Blue and White Assortment

0029 Children's Furniture 0063 3 Assorted Figurines and Cake Platter

0030 Stained Glass Piece 0064 Various Colored Glass

0031 Antique Piano Chair and 3 Chairs 0065 Clear Glass

0032 3 Stools 0066 Ceramic Figurines

0033 Lane Cedar Chest 0067 Framed Autographed Photo and Victory Edition

Newspaper
0034 Ethan Allen Full Size Maple Cannonball Frame P
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Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

2 Brass Sconces and 2 Table Lamps

Glass Punch Bowl and Serving Platters

2 Folding Luggage Carts

Electronics

wall Art

Golden Assortment

Stemware

Candles, Lamp And Decor

Vintage Assortment

Vintage Toys Anymore

Entertaining Assortment

Cameras

Vintage Soda Bottles

Decorative Items

Record Albums by Various Artists
Various Plant Accessories and Decorative Plates
2 Radio Flyers Wagons

Puzzles

2 Typewriters and Leather Briefcase
Vintage Record Player and 2 Cases for 45s
2 Radio Controlled Cars

Vintage Children's Toys

Baby Assortment

Vintage Electronics

Vintage Decorative

Vintage Sporting Equipment

Vintage Garden Tools

Glaziers Tools

2 Paint Power Sprayers and Auto Emergency Kit

Vintage Golf Clubs and Golf Club Carrier on
Wheels

Dinnerware

Electronic Airplane Model
Electronic RC Airplane Maodel
Electronic RC Airplane Model
Electronic RC Airplane Model
2 Electronic RC Airplane Models
Electronic RC Airplane Model
Electronic RC Airplane Maodel
Electronic RCAirplane Model
2 Electronic Airplane Models
2 Electronic Airplane Models
2 Electronic Airplane Models
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
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Title

2 Electronic Airplane Models
Electronic Airplane Model

2 Electronic Airplane Models
HP Printer//scanner/copier/fax
Vintage Wood Frames with Rounded Glass
Wing Back Chair

Antique Brass Bed with Bedding
Vintage Empire Style Wall Mirror
Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurines

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurines

Vintage Figurines

Vintage Figurines

Cast Iron Bookends

Vintage Dresden Figurine
Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Figurines

Figurines

HMS Victory Tall Ship Model
Spanish Galleon Tall Ship Model
Spanish Galleon Tall Ship Model
Cutty Sark Tall Ship Model
Pedro Nunes Tall Ship Model

3 Tall Ship Models

2 Tall Ships Models

2 Tall Ship Models

2 Tall Ship Models

Princess Y acht Model
Independence 1775 Tall Ship Model
5 Assorted Wood Maodels and Puzzle
Space Shuttle Model

A-10A N/AW Model



Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166

0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

0172
0173
0174
0175

0176
0177
0178
0179
0180

0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

0187

0188
0189

Title

USS Nimitz Aircraft Carrier Model
Japanese Battleship Musashi Model
USS New Jersey Model

USS Essex Aircraft Carrier Model
2 Battleships Models

2 Ship Models

USS Y orktown and Fregatte Niedersachsen
Models

2 Wood Ship Models with Poster

USS Wisconsin and French Charles de Gaulle
Models

Japanese Aircraft Carrier Akagi Model
German Scharnhorst-class Battleship
French Clemenceau Battleship Model
B-25B Bomber and USS Hornet Models

Perry Class Frigate and HM S Royal Sovereign
Models

USS Saratoga and Kitty Hawk Models

USS Y orktown and USS Lionfish Models
Japanese Battleship Y amato Model

Japanese Nagato and Italian RN PolaModels

USS Winston Churchill and Bunker Hill
Models

Japanese Y amato Model
British King George V Model
Aurora And Duguay-Trouin Models

USS Arleigh Burke and Soviet Courageous
Models

HMS King George V and Richelieu Models
USS Fletcher and German U-Boat U-47 Models
USS Arizonaand USS Wasp Class Models
USS Nautilus and USS Skipjack Models

Admiral Graf Spree And Japanese Y udachi
Models

USS Fletcher and Japanese Otsu Models

USS Wisconsin and USS Peleiu Models

USS Enterprise Model

Civil War Battle and Sea Shadow Models
Schnellboot and SSBN Andrew Jackson Models

Bobtail Cruiser and SS Jeremiah O'Brien
Modeds

USS Hornet and US Navy Mine Sweeper
Models

Adelaide and Duquesne Maodels
USS Spruance and German Submarine Models
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Lot

0190
0191

0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198

0199

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204

0205
0206
0207

0208

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

0226
0227
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Title

Japanese Battleships Mutsu and Hyuga Models

Japanese Aircraft Carriers Shokaku and Hiryu
Model

USS Ticonderoga and USS New Jersey Models
USS lowa Model

USS Enterprise Model

HMS Hood and German Tirpitz Models

USS New Jersey and USS Forrestal Models
SMIT Rotterdam and Diesel Tug Models

Tuna Clipper and Northsea Fishing Trawler
Models

RMS Titanic and Coastal Tanker Shell Welder
Models

3 Ship Models

N/O Le Suroit and Calypso Models
Toyamaand Trinidad Freight Vessel Models
Bahrain and Rouen Freight Vessel Models

Meteor Research Vessel and Geopotes Dredger
Models

Paddle Boat Goethe and Cruiser Arkona Models
NS Savannah Model

USS St Paul HM S Belfast HM S Warspite
Models

Attack On Pearl Harbor and Burton Island
Models

USS Chicago and Japanese Takao Models
4 Ship Models

3 Ship Models

Bogue Nimitz and Graf Zeppelin Models
5 Ship Models

4 Ship Model Kits

3 Landing Vehicle Personnel Models

2 D-Day Invasion LCT and LST Models
6 Miniship Models

6 Miniship Models

5 Miniship Models

4 Miniship Models

3 Miniship Models

3 Miniship Models

3 Miniship Models

USS Randel and DMK Tirpitz

Marceau, Multiple Ship Kit and Blyskawica
Models

5 Miniship Models
4 Miniship Models



Lot

0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244

0245

0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

0255
0256

0257
0258

0259

0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

Title

4 Miniship Models

4 Ship Models

4 Ship Models

US Submarine Chaser

4 Ship Models

4 Ship Models

5 Ship Models

4 Ship Models

5 Ship Models

5 Ship Moddls

3 Ship Moddls

USS Tacoma and German E-Boat
Fast Patrol Boat Perska

USS Defiance and German S-100 Class
PT-109, PT-117 and PT-815 Models
3 Model Glider Airplanes and Puzzle

US F4U-4 Corsair and SBD-3 Dauntless
Airplane Models

P-47D Thunderbolt and F6F-3 Hellcat Airplane
Models

3 Airplane Models

6 Airplane Models

B-17G Flying Fortress

B-24D Liberator Model

Lockheed P-38L Lightning Model
Consolidated Catalina PBY -5a M odel
Boeing B-29 Superfortress Model

Japanese Fighter and Spitfire Mk1A Models

Consolidated B-24J Liberator and Helicopter
Patrol

Junkers Ju 87B Stuka Model

C-130J Hercules and Messerschmitt Me 323
Models

Boeing B-29 and B-50D Superfortress Models

Douglas SBD-5E Dauntless and B-25J Mitchell
Models

B-2 Stealth Bomber and X/Y B-35 Flying Wing
Models

P38J Lightning and C160 Super Transall Models
North American P-51D Mustang Model

M esserschmitt Bf109E Model

Focke Wild FW-190 A Model

Boeing B-29 Superfortress Model

Me 262 A-1a Swallow and Gruman F6F-3/5
Hellcat
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Lot
0266

0267
0268

0269
0270
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294

0295
0296
0297

0298
0299
0300

0301
0302

0303
0304
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Title

P-47 Razorback E-2C Hawkeye and AV-8B
Harrier

3 Airplane Models

DFS 230A, A-37 Dragonfly and the F-14A
Tomcat

3 Airplane Models
3 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
4 Helicopter Models
5 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
5 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
3 Airplane Models
3 Airplane Models
3 Airplane Models
5 Airplane Models
5 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
5 Airplane Models
5 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models
6 Airplane Models
6 Airplane Models
3 Airplane Models
4 Airplane Models

Special Services MH-60K Blackhawk and
DeHavilland Mosquito

V-22 Osprey and Grumman F7F-2/2N Tigercat
Bell UH-1H Gunship and Spirit of St. Louis.

Fokker DR. | and DH-82A/C Tiger Moth
Models

2 Airplane Models
2 Airplane Models

O-2A Skymaster and Black Widow P-61
Models

O-2A Skymaster

F-4G/F Phantom |1 Wild Weasel and Dornier
DO-24T

OV-10A Bronco and F2H-2 Banshee Models

Japanese Kawanishi and Blown Boss BV 138
Models



Lot
0305

0306

0307
0308
0309
0310

0311
0312
0313

0314
0315

0316
0317

0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

0323

0324

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

0332
0333
0334
0335

0336
0337
0338
0339

Title

Supermarine Stranraer and Bell 47D MASH
Helicopter

F-14D Super Tomcat and LTV A-7D Corsair |l
Models

P-38J Lightning and Bristol Beaufighter Models
Lockheed P2V-7 Neptune and X XXX Models
2 Airplane Models

Lockheed S-3A Viking and A-6E Intruder
Models

2 Airplane Models
U-2 R Senior Span and U2-C Spyplane Models

F-18C Hornet and AH-1W Super Cobra
Helicopter Models

F8F-2 Bearcat and Nord 2501 Noratlas Modd s

SH-3H Seaking Helicopter and P-61 Black
Widow

2 Airplane Models

FAF-4 Wildcat and DeHavilland Mosquito
Models

B-26 Marauder and Albatross SA-16B Models
A-1H Skyraider and Japanese Nakgjima Maodels
Dauntless SBD-5 Model

Priest M7 and USMC Miaiha Tank Models

LVT-4Water Buffalo and Japanese Type97
Tank Models

Long Tom M59 Cannon and US Cargo Truck
Models

M-923 A1 Big Foot Truck and M3 Bradley
Tank Models

USWWII Motorcycle Model

German 88mm GunFlak 36/37 Cannon Model
US Multiple Gun Motor Carriage M16 Model
Russian Tank (1942) Model

German King Tiger Model

M4A3ES Easy Night Korean War Model

PzKpfw Il Ausf L Luchs and M1A2 Abrams
Tank Models

LVTP-7 Amphibious Assault Vehicle Model
M 26 Pershing Tank Model
M-46 Patton Tank Model

M-110 A2 Heavy Self Propelled Gun Tank
Model

M3 Bradley Tank Model

M10 Tank Destroyer Wolverines Model
Dragon Wagon Tank Transporter Model
Jeep Wrangler Rubicon Deluxe Wooden Kit
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Lot

0340
0341

0342

0343
0344
0346
0347
0348
0349

0350
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Title

German Tiger-l Heavy Tank Model

Recovery Vehicle M-32 and LVT -A1 Amtank
Models

M-8 Greyhound and DUKW Amphibious Truck
Models

3 Ground Transportation Models
3 Ground Transportation Models
M-925 US Army Standard Truck Model
4 Ground Transportation Models
3 Ground Transportation Models

M3 Lee Mkl Tank and M274 Mechanical Mule
Models

3 Ground Transportation Models
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

