## Mansfield (Massachusetts, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - James St

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Nov 5 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, Nov 16 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Curio Cabinet	0035	Maple Full Size Bed
0002	Vintage Cabinet	0036	Antique Full Sized Bed
0003	Deacons Bench with Storage	0037	Twin Bed With Trundle
0004	2 Rocking Chairs	0038	Vintage Steamer Trunk
0005	Triple Dresser with Mirror and Side Table	0039	Wine Rack And Tray Table
0006	Tall Dresser	0040	Antique Dresser
0007	Butcher Block Type Table with Laminate	0041	Table, Desk And Chairs
0008	Oval Wood Table with Leaf	0043	Ping Pong Table
0009	2 Credenzas	0044	Oak Table
0010	Corner Cabinet	0045	4 Decorative Tables And Stool
0011	Tall Maple Dresser	0046	Four Early Ethan Allen Maple Dining Chairs
0012	Dark Wood Stained Desk with Office Chair	0047	Flags
0013	Pine Bookcase	0048	Dog Crate
0014	Laptop Desk and 2 Bookcases	0049	3 Vacuum Cleaners
	Martha Washington Style Sewing Cabinet	0050	Turntable, Record-to-CD Converter And Speakers
	2 End Tables	0051	Kennedy Headline Historical Newspapers
	Tall Maple Dresser		Metal Tray Table, Rack And Rollong Cart
	Corner Lighted Curio Cabinet		Heavy Duty Vintage Tools
	Side Table		Vintage Sofa Or Console Table
	4 Lamps		Terrarium
	2 Pine Bookcases		Wooden Decor
	3 Mirrors, One is Antique	0057	
	4 Framed Artwork		Tea Pots
	Vintage Wood Sled		China Tea Pot with Decorative Plates and Bowls
	Staging with Platforms and Wheels		Silver Assortment
	2 Solid Wood Rockers		Blue and White Assortment
	3 Occasional Tables		3 Assorted Figurines and Cake Platter
0029	Children's Furniture		Various Colored Glass
	Stained Glass Piece		Clear Glass
	Antique Piano Chair and 3 Chairs		Ceramic Figurines
	3 Stools		Framed Autographed Photo and Victory Edition
	Lane Cedar Chest Ethan Allen Full Size Maple Cannonball Frame		Newspaper

0034 Ethan Allen Full Size Maple Cannonball Frame

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0068	2 Brass Sconces and 2 Table Lamps	0110	2 Electronic Airplane Models
0069	Glass Punch Bowl and Serving Platters	0111	Electronic Airplane Model
0070	2 Folding Luggage Carts	0112	2 Electronic Airplane Models
0071	Electronics	0113	HP Printer//scanner/copier/fax
0072	Wall Art	0114	Vintage Wood Frames with Rounded Glass
0073	Golden Assortment	0115	Wing Back Chair
0074	Stemware	0116	Antique Brass Bed with Bedding
0075	Candles, Lamp And Decor	0117	Vintage Empire Style Wall Mirror
0076	Vintage Assortment	0118	Vintage Figurine
0077	Vintage Toys Anymore	0119	Vintage Figurines
0078	Entertaining Assortment	0120	Vintage Figurine
0079	Cameras	0121	Vintage Figurine
0080	Vintage Soda Bottles	0122	Vintage Figurine
0081	Decorative Items	0123	Vintage Figurine
0082	Record Albums by Various Artists	0124	Vintage Figurine
0083	Various Plant Accessories and Decorative Plates	0125	Vintage Figurine
0084	2 Radio Flyers Wagons	0126	Vintage Figurine
0085	Puzzles	0127	Vintage Figurine
0086	2 Typewriters and Leather Briefcase	0128	Vintage Figurine
0087	Vintage Record Player and 2 Cases for 45s	0129	Vintage Figurine
0088	2 Radio Controlled Cars	0130	Vintage Figurines
0089	Vintage Children's Toys	0131	Vintage Figurines
0090	Baby Assortment	0132	Vintage Figurines
0091	Vintage Electronics	0133	Cast Iron Bookends
0092	Vintage Decorative	0134	Vintage Dresden Figurine
0093	Vintage Sporting Equipment	0135	Vintage Figurine
0094	Vintage Garden Tools	0136	Vintage Figurine
0095	Glaziers Tools	0137	Vintage Figurines
0096	2 Paint Power Sprayers and Auto Emergency Kit	0138	· ·
0097	Vintage Golf Clubs and Golf Club Carrier on	0139	•
0000	Wheels	0140	1
	Dinnerware	0141	1
	Electronic Airplane Model		Cutty Sark Tall Ship Model
	Electronic RC Airplane Model		Pedro Nunes Tall Ship Model
	Electronic RC Airplane Model		3 Tall Ship Models
	Electronic RC Airplane Model 2 Electronic RC Airplane Models		2 Tall Ships Models
	Electronic RC Airplane Model		2 Tall Ship Models
	Electronic RC Airplane Model  Electronic RC Airplane Model	0147	*
	-		Princess Yacht Model
0106	Electronic RCAirplane Model 2 Electronic Airplane Models	0149	Independence 1775 Tall Ship Model
0107	2 Electronic Airplane Models  2 Electronic Airplane Models	0150	5 Assorted Wood Models and Puzzle
0109	2 Electronic Airplane Models 2 Electronic Airplane Models	0151	•
0103	2 Electronic Arrpiane Woders	0152	A-10A N/AW Model

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0153	USS Nimitz Aircraft Carrier Model	0190	Japanese Battleships Mutsu and Hyuga Models
0154	Japanese Battleship Musashi Model	0191	Japanese Aircraft Carriers Shokaku and Hiryu
	USS New Jersey Model	0103	Model
0156	USS Essex Aircraft Carrier Model		USS Ticonderoga and USS New Jersey Models
0157	2 Battleships Models		USS Iowa Model
	2 Ship Models		USS Enterprise Model HMS Hood and German Tirpitz Models
0159	USS Yorktown and Fregatte Niedersachsen Models		USS New Jersey and USS Forrestal Models
0160	2 Wood Ship Models with Poster		SMIT Rotterdam and Diesel Tug Models
	USS Wisconsin and French Charles de Gaulle Models		Tuna Clipper and Northsea Fishing Trawler Models
0162	Japanese Aircraft Carrier Akagi Model	0199	RMS Titanic and Coastal Tanker Shell Welder
0163	German Scharnhorst-class Battleship		Models
0164	French Clemenceau Battleship Model	0200	3 Ship Models
0165	B-25B Bomber and USS Hornet Models	0201	N/O Le Suroit and Calypso Models
0166	Perry Class Frigate and HMS Royal Sovereign		Toyama and Trinidad Freight Vessel Models
	Models		Bahrain and Rouen Freight Vessel Models
	USS Saratoga and Kitty Hawk Models	0204	Meteor Research Vessel and Geopotes Dredger Models
	USS Yorktown and USS Lionfish Models	0205	Paddle Boat Goethe and Cruiser Arkona Models
	Japanese Battleship Yamato Model		NS Savannah Model
0170	Japanese Nagato and Italian RN Pola Models		USS St Paul HMS Belfast HMS Warspite
0171	USS Winston Churchill and Bunker Hill Models	0207	Models Warspite
0172	Japanese Yamato Model	0208	Attack On Pearl Harbor and Burton Island
0173	British King George V Model	0200	Models USS Chicago and Japanese Takao Models
0174	Aurora And Duguay-Trouin Models		4 Ship Models
0175	USS Arleigh Burke and Soviet Courageous Models		3 Ship Models
0176	HMS King George V and Richelieu Models	0212	Bogue Nimitz and Graf Zeppelin Models
0177	USS Fletcher and German U-Boat U-47 Models	0213	5 Ship Models
0178	USS Arizona and USS Wasp Class Models	0214	4 Ship Model Kits
0179	USS Nautilus and USS Skipjack Models	0215	3 Landing Vehicle Personnel Models
0180	Admiral Graf Spree And Japanese Yudachi	0216	·
0404	Models	0217	6 Miniship Models
	USS Fletcher and Japanese Otsu Models	0218	•
	USS Wisconsin and USS Peleiu Models	0219	•
0183	USS Enterprise Model	0220	4 Miniship Models
0184	Civil War Battle and Sea Shadow Models	0221	•
0185 0186	Schnellboot and SSBN Andrew Jackson Models Bobtail Cruiser and SS Jeremiah O'Brien	0222	3 Miniship Models
0100	Models	0223	3 Miniship Models USS Randel and DMK Tirpitz
0187	USS Hornet and US Navy Mine Sweeper Models	0225	Marceau, Multiple Ship Kit and Blyskawica Models
0188	Adelaide and Duquesne Models	0226	5 Miniship Models
0189	USS Spruance and German Submarine Models	0227	•
			¥

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0228	4 Miniship Models	0266	P-47 Razorback E-2C Hawkeye and AV-8B
0229	4 Ship Models		Harrier
0230	4 Ship Models	0267	3 Airplane Models
0231	US Submarine Chaser	0268	DFS 230A, A-37 Dragonfly and the F-14A Tomcat
0232	4 Ship Models	0269	3 Airplane Models
0233	1	0270	•
	5 Ship Models	0272	•
0235	1	0273	_
	5 Ship Models	0274	•
0237	5 Ship Models	0275	5 Airplane Models
0238	3 Ship Models	0276	•
	USS Tacoma and German E-Boat	0277	5 Airplane Models
0240	Fast Patrol Boat Perska	0278	4 Airplane Models
	USS Defiance and German S-100 Class	0279	3 Airplane Models
	PT-109, PT-117 and PT-815 Models	0280	3 Airplane Models
	3 Model Glider Airplanes and Puzzle	0281	3 Airplane Models
0244	US F4U-4 Corsair and SBD-3 Dauntless Airplane Models	0282	5 Airplane Models
0245	P-47D Thunderbolt and F6F-3 Hellcat Airplane	0283	5 Airplane Models
02.0	Models	0284	4 Airplane Models
0246	3 Airplane Models	0285	4 Airplane Models
0247	6 Airplane Models	0286	4 Airplane Models
0248	B-17G Flying Fortress	0287	5 Airplane Models
0249	B-24D Liberator Model	0288	5 Airplane Models
0250	Lockheed P-38L Lightning Model	0289	4 Airplane Models
0251	Consolidated Catalina PBY-5a Model	0290	6 Airplane Models
0252	Boeing B-29 Superfortress Model	0291	6 Airplane Models
0253	Japanese Fighter and Spitfire Mk1A Models	0292	3 Airplane Models
0254	Consolidated B-24J Liberator and Helicopter	0293	4 Airplane Models
0255	Patrol Junkers Ju 87B Stuka Model	0294	Special Services MH-60K Blackhawk and DeHavilland Mosquito
	C-130J Hercules and Messerschmitt Me 323	0295	V-22 Osprey and Grumman F7F-2/2N Tigercat
0250	Models		Bell UH-1H Gunship and Spirit of St. Louis.
0257	Boeing B-29 and B-50D Superfortress Models		Fokker DR. I and DH-82A/C Tiger Moth
0258	Douglas SBD-5E Dauntless and B-25J Mitchell Models		Models
0250			2 Airplane Models
0259	B-2 Stealth Bomber and X/YB-35 Flying Wing Models		2 Airplane Models
0260	P38J Lightning and C160 Super Transall Models	0300	O-2A Skymaster and Black Widow P-61 Models
0261	North American P-51D Mustang Model	0301	O-2A Skymaster
0262	Messerschmitt Bf109E Model		F-4G/F Phantom II Wild Weasel and Dornier
0263	Focke Wild FW-190 A Model		DO-24 T
0264	Boeing B-29 Superfortress Model	0303	OV-10A Bronco and F2H-2 Banshee Models
0265	Me 262 A-1a Swallow and Gruman F6F-3/5 Hellcat	0304	Japanese Kawanishi and Blown Boss BV 138 Models

T a4	Tial.
Lot	Title
0305	Supermarine Stranraer and Bell 47D MASH Helicopter
0306	F-14D Super Tomcat and LTV A-7D Corsair II Models
0307	P-38J Lightning and Bristol Beaufighter Models
0308	Lockheed P2V-7 Neptune and XXXX Models
0309	2 Airplane Models
0310	Lockheed S-3A Viking and A-6E Intruder Models
0311	2 Airplane Models
0312	U-2 R Senior Span and U2-C Spyplane Models
0313	F-18C Hornet and AH-1W Super Cobra Helicopter Models
0314	F8F-2 Bearcat and Nord 2501 Noratlas Models
0315	SH-3H Seaking Helicopter and P-61 Black Widow
0316	2 Airplane Models
0317	F4F-4 Wildcat and DeHavilland Mosquito Models
0318	B-26 Marauder and Albatross SA-16B Models
0319	A-1H Skyraider and Japanese Nakajima Models
0320	Dauntless SBD-5 Model
0321	Priest M7 and USMC Miaiha Tank Models
0322	LVT-4Water Buffalo and Japanese Type97 Tank Models
0323	Long Tom M59 Cannon and US Cargo Truck Models
0324	M-923 A1 Big Foot Truck and M3 Bradley Tank Models
0325	US WWII Motorcycle Model
0326	German 88mm GunFlak 36/37 Cannon Model
0327	US Multiple Gun Motor Carriage M16 Model
0328	Russian Tank (1942) Model
0329	German King Tiger Model
0330	M4A3E8 Easy Night Korean War Model
0331	PzKpfw II Ausf L Luchs and M1A2 Abrams Tank Models
0332	LVTP-7 Amphibious Assault Vehicle Model
0333	M26 Pershing Tank Model
0334	M-46 Patton Tank Model
0335	M-110 A2 Heavy Self Propelled Gun Tank Model
0336	M3 Bradley Tank Model
0337	ž
0338	Dragon Wagon Tank Transporter Model
0339	Jeep Wrangler Rubicon Deluxe Wooden Kit

Lot	Title
0340	German Tiger-I Heavy Tank Model
0341	Recovery Vehicle M-32 and LVT -A1 Amtank Models
0342	M-8 Greyhound and DUKW Amphibious Truck Models
0343	3 Ground Transportation Models
0344	3 Ground Transportation Models
0346	M-925 US Army Standard Truck Model
0347	4 Ground Transportation Models
0348	3 Ground Transportation Models
0349	M3 Lee Mk1 Tank and M274 Mechanical Mule Models
0350	3 Ground Transportation Models

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com